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North York (Ontario, Canada) M oving Online Auction - Ruden Crescent

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun54:40pm ET Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 11 12:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0221 Tool Lot 0255 Table And Lamp
0222 Garden And Planters 0256 Plush Lot
0223 Garden Ornamentals 0257 Doll And Pram
0224 Live Plants And Planters 0258 Oil On Board
0225 Decorative Planters 0261 File Cabinet
0227 Cedar Chest 0262 Art
0228 Sideboard 0263 Side Tables
0229 Dining Table 0264 Coffee Table
0230 Dining Chairs 0265 Prints
0231 Chandelier 0266 Safe
0232 Costume Jewelry 0267 Cabinet
0233 Antique Perfume Bottles And Purse 0268 Lamp
0234 Venetian Glass And More 0269 Wing Back Chair
0235 Miniature Vases 0270 Decor Lot
0236 Pill Boxes 0271 Decor Lot
0237 Baccarat Glass 0272 Art
0238 Lalique Glass 0273 Art
0239 SevresGlass 0274 Wall Unit And Credenza
0240 GlassOwls 0275 Rug
0241 Sterling Silver Lot 0276 SofaBed
0242 Decorative Items 0277 Fenton China
0243 Decorative 0278 Aynsley China
0244 Oil On Canvas 0279 Prints
0245 LadiesHats, Beltsand More 0280 GamesTable
0246 Silver plate 0281 Folding Chairs
0247 Silver Plate Platters 0282 Masons China
0248 Decorative Ceramic 0283 Granite Table
0249 Antique Curio Cabinet 0284 Mini Refrigerator and Wine Racks
0250 Wedding Kimono 0285 Decor Wall Plates
0251 OQil Painting on Wood and Prints 0286 Vases
0252 Victorian Chair 0287 Duck Decoys
0253 Bed 0288 Chairs
0254 Bed 0289 Planter And Candle Lot
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Lot

0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306

Title

Vase And Planters
Display Shelf Unit
Basket Lot
Copper Pot
Linens

Art

Luggage Lot

Shop Vac Lot
Shelf And Frame
Granite Table
Appliance Lot
Busts

Plants And Plant Stands

Art

Planters
Painting
Painting
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Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

