North York (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Ruden Crescent

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 5 4:40pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 11 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0221	Tool Lot
0222	Garden And Planters
0223	Garden Ornamentals
0224	Live Plants And Planters
0225	Decorative Planters
0227	Cedar Chest
0228	Sideboard
0229	Dining Table
0230	Dining Chairs
0231	Chandelier
0232	Costume Jewelry
0233	Antique Perfume Bottles And Purse
0234	Venetian Glass And More
0235	Miniature Vases
0236	Pill Boxes
0237	Baccarat Glass
0238	Lalique Glass
0239	Sevres Glass
0240	Glass Owls
0241	Sterling Silver Lot
0242	Decorative Items
0243	Decorative
0244	Oil On Canvas
	Ladies Hats, Belts and More
	Silver plate
	Silver Plate Platters
0248	Decorative Ceramic
	Antique Curio Cabinet
0250	Wedding Kimono
0251	C
	Victorian Chair
0253	
0254	Bed

Lot	Title
0255	Table And Lamp
0256	Plush Lot
0257	Doll And Pram
0258	Oil On Board
0261	File Cabinet
0262	Art
0263	Side Tables
0264	Coffee Table
0265	Prints
0266	Safe
0267	Cabinet
0268	Lamp
0269	Wing Back Chair
0270	Decor Lot
0271	Decor Lot
0272	Art
0273	Art
0274	Wall Unit And Credenza
0275	Rug
0276	Sofa Bed
0277	Fenton China
0278	Aynsley China
0279	Prints
0280	Games Table
0281	Folding Chairs
0282	Masons China
0283	Granite Table
0284	Mini Refrigerator and Wine Racks
0285	Decor Wall Plates
0286	Vases
0287	Duck Decoys
0288	Chairs
0289	Planter And Candle Lot

Lot	Title
0290	Vase And Planters
0291	Display Shelf Unit
0292	Basket Lot
0293	Copper Pot
0294	Linens
0295	Art
0296	Luggage Lot
0297	Shop Vac Lot
0298	Shelf And Frame
0299	Granite Table
0300	Appliance Lot
0301	Busts
0302	Plants And Plant Stands
0303	Art
0304	Planters
0305	Painting
0306	Painting

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers.</u> Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com